19024090 1,354.50 1 BAG 0.015 1,290.00 1,290.00 0.00 0.00 1,290.00 2.50 32.25 2.50 32.25 1,354.50 

Grand Total 84 2.299 135,976.8

7 

0.00 7,679.

97-

128,296.90 4,410.55 4,410.55 137,118.00 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

7,679.97-

0.00 

137,118.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred Eighteen Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :

TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY